	L.p.
	Miejsce położenia
	Numer budynku
	Numer mieszkania
	Powierzchnia lokalu w m2
	Najemca

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.


	Radzyń Chełmiński

Pl. Tow. Jaszczurczego

Pl. Tow. Jaszczurczego

Pl. Tow. Jaszczurczego

  ul.Dąbrowskich

Waryńskiego

Piłsudskiego

Piłsudskiego

Piłsudskiego

W. Kętrzyńskiego

W. Kętrzyńskiego
	1

8

10

3

3

1

3

10

1

2


	2

4

7

8

2

8

11

12

2

3

2

2

5

6

2

3

2

8


	37,10

44,00

42,50

21,40

32,75

32,80

34,53

35,75

42,00

30,40

13,30

39,10

61,60

48,90

46,00

50,30

29,05

55,80


	Czyrzniewska Małgorzata

Utnicki Piotr

Grabowski Zenon

Nadworna Marianna

Lewandowski Jerzy

Gawrzyał Anna

Bożek Irena

Paliwoda Bronisława

Dąbrowski Marian

Drozdowska Maria

Utnicki Zdzisław

Ciepłowski Piotr

Zalewska Michalina

Frost Krystyna 

Kalczyński Grzegorz

Kalczyński Wiesław

Kopczyński Janusz

Baranowska Barbara




Wykaz lokali mieszkalnych komunalnych przeznaczonych do

 sprzedaży na rzecz najemców
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	L.p.
	Miejsce położenia
	Numer budynku
	Numer mieszkania
	Powierzchnia lokalu w m2
	Najemca

	11.

12.

13

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
	K. Jagiellończyka

Przykop

Podgrodzie

Tysiąclecia

Tysiąclecia

Tysiąclecia

Tysiąclecia

Tysiąclecia

Fijewo

Zakrzewo

Zakrzewo

Zielnowo


	2

2

7

2

4

5

6

8

17

10

48

18


	4

7

4

1

3

4

5

2

1

2

3

1

2

1

3

2

10

12

13

18

2

3

1

3

2
	30,25

32,80

21,00

30,42

30,09

36,36

28,20

46,40

65,11

25,90

44,30

62,70

50,47

38,25

46,00

53,60

47,10

65,40

47,10

65,40

45,90

20,70

37,00

45,00

57,30
	Dąbrowska Antonina

Wiśniewski Zbigniew

Uszler Hanelora

Lamkowska Bożena

Wolandt Krystyna

Nadworna Gertruda

Kołodziejczak Barbara

Langowski Szczepan

Marchlewska Maria

Kuligowska Anna

Stobińska Urszula

Golecka Lidia

Ciska Teresa

Lewandowski Ryszard

Juszczyk Krystyna

Kurnik Andrzej

Chuda Lidia

Cukrowski Dariusz

Tylicka Teresa

Cukrowski Henryk

Lewandowska Barbara

Kanarkowska Maria

Drozd Sławomir

Szczepaniak Edward

Szczepańska Hanna




- 3 -

	L.p.
	Miejsce położenia
	Numer budynku
	Numer mieszkania
	Powierzchnia lokalu w m2
	Najemca

	23.

24.


	Gołębiewo

Mazanki
	36

18
	3


	31,00

43,70
	Mroczka Krystyna

Jasińska Grażyna




